EN_V2_01.11.2025 EN_V2_01.11.2025
BATTERY
TECHNOLOGY
EN_V3_01.03.2026
ROBEL E³
Powerful battery technology meets reliable mechanics.
Clean, quiet and powerful working.

EN_V3_01.03.2026 EN_V3_01.03.2026
TYPE DESIGNATION BATTERY
PERFORMANCE CLASS
CO2-SAVING
(Compared with a conventional
combustion engine)400 Wh 800 Wh 2300 Wh
* in combination with adapter
ROBEL Battery    Performance Classes & CO2 Saving
10.20 E³	 Battery Powered Rail Drilling Machine	 	 	 *	 0.85 kg/OpHr
	 Number of Drilling operation Ø 32 mm per charge	 35	 70	 200
11.20 E³	 Battery Powered Sleeper Drilling Machine	 	 	 *	 1.32 kg/OpHr
	 Number of drilling operation ø 18mm per charge	 100	 200	 600
12.20MSB E³	 Battery Powered Rail Band Saw	 	 	 	 0.85 kg/OpHr
	 Number of cuts per charge	 12	 22	 –
13.45MD E³	 Welding Joint Grinding Machine	 	 	 	 3.93 kg/OpHr
	 Grinding time per charge in minutes	 –	 –	 60
13.49 E³	 Hybrid Rail Head Profile Grinding Machine	 	 	 	 4.5 kg/OpHr
	 Grinding time per charge in minutes	 –	 –	 60
13.63	 Modular Rail and Switch Grinding Machine	 	 	 	 3.26 kg/OpHr
	 Grinding time per charge in minutes	 –	 –	 60
13.90 E³	 Electrical Rail Cutter	 	 	 	 4.21 kg/OpHr
	 Number of cuts per charge	 –	 –	 20
30.20 E³	 Battery Powered Impact Wrenche	 	 	 *	 2.42 kg/OpHr
	 Number of wrenching cycles per charge	 300	 550	 1600
30.76 E³	 Electric Precision Power Wrench	 	 	 	 3.26 kg/OpHr
	 Number of wrenching cycles per charge	 –	 –	 5000
30.82HKS E³	 Battery Powered Universal Power Wrench	 	 	 	 3.26 kg/OpHr
	 Number of wrenching cycles per charge	 –	 –	 1000
33.25 E³	 Battery Powered Spike Driver	 	 	 	 1.32 kg/OpHr
	 Number of spikes driven per battery charge	 400	 750	 –
34.01 E³	 Battery Powered Clipping machine	 	 	 	 3.26 kg/OpHr
	 Clipping time per charge in minutes	 –	 –	 90
34.02	 Modular Clipping Machine	 	 	 	 4.5 kg/OpHr
	 Clipping time per charge in minutes	 –	 –	 90
43.25	 Hydraulic Rail Lifting Device	 	 	 	 3,26 kg/OpHr
	 Number of operating cycles per battery charge	 –	 –	 150
62.20L E³	 Battery Powered Vertical Tamper	 	 	 *	 1.32 kg/OpHr
	 Tamping time per charge in minutes	 25	 45	 120
72.01 E³	 Battery Conversion Kit	 	 	 	 3.26 kg/OpHr
	 Number of wrenching cycles per charge 30.82HKS	 –	 –	 1000
76.20 E³	 High-Pressure Power Pack Battery	 	 	 *	 2.34 kg/OpHr